

Project: **Graham Road Overlay**
Federal Project #: **STP - 5403 (632)**
Bid opening Date: **December 7, 2010**

				Engineer's Estimate		Lead Belt Materials		Pace Construction		Dura Seal Paving		Magruder
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
401-12.09	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG 64-22 (BP-1)	Ton	1,900	\$60.00	\$114,000.00	\$45.93	\$87,267.00	\$51.00	\$96,900.00	\$54.57	\$103,683.00	\$63.40
401-99.10	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG 64-22 (BP-1) for Entrances	Ton	200	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$45.93	\$9,186.00	\$62.25	\$12,450.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$69.90
402-05.20	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG 64-22 (Surface Leveling)	Ton	160	\$75.00	\$12,000.00	\$66.70	\$10,672.00	\$51.00	\$8,160.00	\$70.00	\$11,200.00	\$63.40
407-10.05	Tack Coat	Gal	950	\$2.00	\$1,900.00	\$0.10	\$95.00	\$2.50	\$2,375.00	\$4.00	\$3,800.00	\$2.50
408-10.27	Prime - Emulsified Asphalt SS-1H	Gal	400	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$0.10	\$40.00	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$4.00
616-10.05	Construction Signs	SF	228	\$8.00	\$1,824.00	\$5.00	\$1,140.00	\$8.00	\$1,824.00	\$9.00	\$2,052.00	\$8.00
618-10.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,220.00	\$4,220.00	\$8,335.25	\$8,335.25	\$5,140.00	\$5,140.00	\$11,200.00
620-60.00B	4" White Acrylic Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint	LF	12400	\$0.18	\$2,232.00	\$0.12	\$1,488.00	\$0.17	\$2,108.00	\$0.15	\$1,860.00	\$0.21
620-60.01B	4" Yellow Acrylic Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint	LF	12400	\$0.18	\$2,232.00	\$0.12	\$1,488.00	\$0.17	\$2,108.00	\$0.15	\$1,860.00	\$0.21
620-61.24	Acrylic Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 24 In. White	LF	50	\$3.20	\$160.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$1.50	\$75.00	\$2.75	\$137.50	\$3.00
620-80.65	Temporary Raised Pavement Marker, Type 2	EA	155	\$3.00	\$465.00	\$2.00	\$310.00	\$0.65	\$100.75	\$3.00	\$465.00	\$1.00
622-10.01	Cold Milling Bituminous Pavement for Removal of Surfacing (3 In. Thick or Less)	SY	460	\$10.00	\$4,600.00	\$8.23	\$3,785.80	\$6.50	\$2,990.00	\$7.00	\$3,220.00	\$10.00
626-99.03	Edgeline Rumble Strip	LF	12200	\$0.30	\$3,660.00	\$0.59	\$7,198.00	\$0.60	\$7,320.00	\$0.62	\$7,564.00	\$0.30
				TOTAL	\$169,673.00		\$127,089.80		\$144,750.00		\$157,581.50	
						on bid	\$127,148.00					

(TOTAL rounded to the nearest \$1000) \$170,000.00

or Paving LLC	Gershenson Const.		Jokerst Paving & Cont		Byrne & Jones		N. B. West		County Asphalt Paving	
Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
\$120,460.00	\$64.50	\$122,550.00	\$57.10	\$108,490.00	\$56.41	\$107,179.00	\$55.00	\$104,500.00	\$59.44	\$112,936.00
\$13,980.00	\$78.30	\$15,660.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$167.00	\$33,400.00	\$130.00	\$26,000.00	\$113.96	\$22,792.00
\$10,144.00	\$85.30	\$13,648.00	\$81.00	\$12,960.00	\$58.00	\$9,280.00	\$160.00	\$25,600.00	\$89.67	\$14,347.20
\$2,375.00	\$4.25	\$4,037.50	\$2.50	\$2,375.00	\$5.86	\$5,567.00	\$3.00	\$2,850.00	\$4.18	\$3,971.00
\$1,600.00	\$4.25	\$1,700.00	\$2.50	\$1,000.00	\$9.24	\$3,696.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.23	\$2,092.00
\$1,824.00	\$10.10	\$2,302.80	\$8.00	\$1,824.00	\$13.75	\$3,135.00	\$8.00	\$1,824.00	\$7.84	\$1,787.52
\$11,200.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$14,200.50	\$14,200.50	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,191.34	\$6,191.34
\$2,604.00	\$0.18	\$2,232.00	\$0.17	\$2,108.00	\$0.13	\$1,612.00	\$0.17	\$2,108.00	\$0.22	\$2,728.00
\$2,604.00	\$0.18	\$2,232.00	\$0.17	\$2,108.00	\$0.13	\$1,612.00	\$0.17	\$2,108.00	\$0.22	\$2,728.00
\$150.00	\$1.60	\$80.00	\$1.50	\$75.00	\$3.50	\$175.00	\$1.50	\$75.00	\$3.14	\$157.00
\$155.00	\$2.10	\$325.50	\$1.50	\$232.50	\$3.00	\$465.00	\$2.00	\$310.00	\$2.11	\$327.05
\$4,600.00	\$14.80	\$6,808.00	\$12.75	\$5,865.00	\$10.50	\$4,830.00	\$13.00	\$5,980.00	\$10.72	\$4,931.20
\$3,660.00	\$0.53	\$6,466.00	\$0.71	\$8,662.00	\$0.51	\$6,222.00	\$0.35	\$4,270.00	\$0.73	\$8,906.00
\$175,356.00		\$179,251.80		\$179,900.00		\$180,373.00		\$182,325.00		\$183,894.31